Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
44.24
44.66
44.98
45.54
46.15
46.63
50.65
51.69
51.69
52.45
54.58
56.90

57.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
44.66
44.98
44.24
46.15
45.54
46.63
50.65
51.69
51.69

52.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

263
256
250
241
232
225
175
165
165
158
140
123
121

WA Pts

256
250
263
232
241
225
175
165
165
158

Round

Round

F

Date

17/03/19
03/10/21
16/11/19
11/11/18
17/11/18
07/10/18
2611117
25/06/17
25/06/17
06/05/17
05/11/16
26/06/16
06/11/16

Date

03/10/21
16/11/19
17/03/19
17/11/18
11/11/18
07/10/18
26/11/17
25/06/17
25/06/17
06/05/17

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Newbury SC Separated Medley

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

NDSC Separated Medley Sprint Gala

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury Seperated Medley (Novice & Sprints)
Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Windsor Spring Level 3

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Newbury District Separated Medley

Newbury District Club Championships

Meet

Newbury SC Separated Medley

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

NDSC Separated Medley Sprint Gala

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury Seperated Medley (Novice & Sprints)
Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6

Windsor Spring Level 3

Venue

Basingstoke
Newbury
Northcroft
Fleet
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Reading
Newbury

Newbury

Venue

Newbury
Northcroft
Basingstoke
Newbury
Fleet
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Northcroft

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

Level

W W w

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

57.21 121 F 06/11/16 Newbury District Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
54.58 140 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Newbury 3
56.90 123 F 26/06/16 Newbury District Separated Medley Newbury Newbury 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



