Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.24	263	Н	17/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
44.66	256	F	03/10/21	Newbury SC Separated Medley	Newbury		4
44.98	250	F	16/11/19	County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019	Northcroft	Newbury	3
45.54	241	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Newbury	3
46.15	232	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Newbury	3
46.63	225	F	07/10/18	NDSC Separated Medley Sprint Gala	Newbury	Newbury	4
50.65	175	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
51.69	165	F	25/06/17	Newbury Seperated Medley (Novice & Sprints)	Newbury	Newbury	4
51.69	165	F	25/06/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
52.45	158	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
54.58	140	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Newbury	3
56.90	123	F	26/06/16	Newbury District Separated Medley	Newbury	Newbury	4
57.21	121	F	06/11/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.66	256	F	03/10/21	Newbury SC Separated Medley	Newbury		4
44.98	250	F	16/11/19	County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019	Northcroft	Newbury	3
44.24	263	Н	17/03/19	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
46.15	232	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Newbury	3
45.54	241	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Newbury	3
46.63	225	F	07/10/18	NDSC Separated Medley Sprint Gala	Newbury	Newbury	4
50.65	175	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
51.69	165	F	25/06/17	Newbury Seperated Medley (Novice & Sprints)	Newbury	Newbury	4
51.69	165	F	25/06/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
52.45 right 2024	158 4	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Newbury Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
57.21	121	F	06/11/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
54.58	140	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Newbury	3
56.90	123	F	26/06/16	Newbury District Separated Medley	Newbury	Newbury	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS